FIM Internship Planned schedule (200 hours)

I _________________ plan to do my internship at __________________________ from ______ to _______. My future working schedule is planned as below:

	Week
	Approximate working hours
	Note

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	13
	
	

	14
	
	

	15
	
	

	16
	
	

	17
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